
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 165 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2475 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
8 Dirt 0 8
28 Lime 8 36
22 Shale 36 58
13 Lime 58 71
54 Shale 71 125
65 Lime 125 190
6 Shale 190 196
22 Lime 196 218
5 Shale 218 223
25 Lime 223 248
5 Shale 248 253
17 Lime 253 270
144 Shale 270 414
9 Lime 414 423
12 Shale 423 435
10 Lime 435 445
7 Shale 445 452
1 Top	
  Sand 452 453 OK
2 Good 453 455
2 Little 455 457 OK
10 Sandy	
  Shale 457 467
76 Shale 467 543
15 Lime 545 560
39 Shale 560 599
15 Lime 599 614
159 Shale 614 773
2 Top	
  Sand 773 775 OK
2 Top	
  Sand 775 777 OK
1 Oil	
  Show 777 778 Good
2 Good 778 780 OK
1 End 780 781
17 Shale 781 798
2 Top	
  	
   798 800 OK
2 Top	
  	
   800 802 OK
1 End 802 803
35 Shale	
  Mix 803 838
2 Little	
  Oil 838 840
3 Oil	
  	
   840 843
37 Shale	
  Mix 843 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
865
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30769-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐4

11/20/13


